
Greenford High School Term Dates 2025-26 
Please note that this calendar may be subject to change. 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2025-2026 
 A Level Results Day 

 

 Thursday  14 August 2025 

 GCSE Results Day and Year 12 

enrolment 

 Thursday  21 August 2025 

 Inset Day - school closed to all 

students 

 Tuesday  2 September 2025 

 Inset Day - school closed to all 

students apart from Year 12 who 

should come in for part of their 

induction 

 Wednesday   3 September 2025 

 Induction Day: Year 7 and 12 only 

  

 Thursday   4 September 2025 

 School open for all years 

 8.30 a.m. 

 Friday  5 September 2025 

 Provisional Open Evening for  

 Prospective Parents 

 Thursday 

 

 2 October 2025 (tbc) 

 Inset Day for Staff; School closed for  

 students   

 Friday  3 October 2025 

 Half Term  Monday-Friday  27 October - 31 October 2025 

 Occasional Day -  School closed for  

 students and staff 

 Friday   21st November 2025 

 End of Autumn Term – students sent 

home 

 at mid-day 

 Thursday  18 December 2025 

 Christmas Holidays    19 December - 2 January 2025 

Spring Term 2025 
 Start of Spring Term  Monday  5 January 2026 

 Half Term  Monday-Friday  16 - 20 February 2026 

 Raising Achievement Day –  

 students/parents come in for  

 pre-arranged interviews at set times 

 Friday  27 March 2026 

 Easter Holidays 

 

  30 March - 13  April 2026 

Summer Term 2025 
 Start of Summer  Term 

 

 Tuesday  14 April 2026 

 May Day Bank Holiday 

 

 Monday  4 May 2026 

 Half Term 

 

 Monday-Friday  25 - 29 May 2026 

 Last Day of Term: students sent home  

 mid-day 

 Wednesday  22 July 2026 

 
A Level Results Day 2025: 13th August 2026 (tbc) 

 

GCSE Results Day 2025: 20th August 2026 (tbc) 

 

 
 


